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Natural Nails 

Pedicure 

Kids 

Brows 

Eyelashes / Extensions 

Waxing 

Skin Care 

Hair



Nail Repairs 

Gel Manicure 

Apre  

Regular Manicure

Organic Manicure 

French and Nail Art 

Luminary Nail System 

Gel Organic Manicure 

 

and up

and up

 +$3 for removal

 +$3 for removal

$5

$10

Dazzle Dry Manicure $35

$

$

$

$49

$

$90

$75
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Sevice Price

Natural
Nails

30

40

45

60

s nails

Apre  s refill



$55

$

$85

$15

Hand Parrafin $18

Russian Manicure

Russian Manicure 
W/ Gel Polish

70

Russian Manicure 
W/ Luminary

Soy Candle Therapy/
Collagen Hand Mask

Nail art/decorations are charged based on difficulty and time.
Please request additional time for nail art.

Please Note: 

$7Change of Shape and up

$15Soak Off



Spa Pedicure

Deluxe Pedicure

Regular Pedicure

Organic Pedicure

$

$

$

$
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Sevice Price

Pedicure
Services

42

52

55

62

French and Nail Art

and up

and up

and up

$

$Russian Regular Pedicure

Russian Gel Pedicure

Russian VIP Pedicure

Nails Repairs

60

75

$85

$5

$10



Foot Paraffin 

Nail Fungus Laser Session

Soy Candle Therapy/
Collagen Foot Mask

per session

$18

$25

$45

If your pedicure service exceeds the standard time due to
INGROWN toe nails or other conditions an additional charge
of $15-$30 may apply.
We reserve the right to refuse service if an infection or open
skin is present.
Prices may vary based on personalization of each service
based on clients needs or special request. Restrictions apply
to any promotional and regular price service.

Please Note: 

Callus Treatment $20

$15Acylic/Dip/Hard Gel Removal�

Gel Pedicure $60



Pedicure

Manicure 
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Sevice Price

Kids
Services
(10 YEARS AND UNDER)

$18
and up

$27
and up



Brow Lamination 

Brow Wax And Tint/Henna

Microblading -
consultation required

Brow Wax/Threading

Brow Design/Mapping

Brow Soothing Mask 

Brow Lamination and Tint
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Sevice Price

Brows

$115

$

$35 and up

$

$30 and up

$500 and up

$95

30

50
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$30

$165

$150

$80/95

$80/$

/$115 with tint

Lash Tint

$30Lash Removal

Lash Lift / W Tint

Brazilian 

Classic Extension

2/3 Week Classic Fill

2/3 Week Brazilian Fill

Service Price

Eyelashes
/ Extensions

100

Eyelash Extension

$100



Nose

Full Face

Underarms

Hands/Feet

Lip and Chin

Half/Full Leg

Back/Chest 

Half/Full Arms

Bikini/Brazilian

Side Burns/Ears $20

$20

$72

$35

$12 ea

$35/$48

$45/$57

$45/$60

$70 and up
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Sevice Price

Waxing
Services

$20



Bb Glow

Mini Facial

Hydrofacial

Back Facial

Luxury Facial

Microneedling

Hydrojelly Mask

Microdermabrasion

Deep Pore & Extractions  
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Sevice Price

Skin Care
& body
Services

$80

$99

$22

$100

$135

$175

$190

$180

$150



Fibroblast 

Woodtherapy

Full Body Scrub

Booty Facial 

Relaxing Massage

Lymphatic Drainage

 Skin Tag Removal 

Body Detox Therapy

and up

and up

and up

and up

and up

 (consultation required) 

and up per area 
(packages available)

Please Note: 
Additional custom protocols and packages available upon
request.
Complimentary evaluation available.

$65

$

$95

$95

$75

$90

$95/$125

90

(60-90 mins)

Lipocavitation
Radiofrequency $

and up per area
(packages available)

100

Hi-Fu Face and Body $300



Braids

Braids w/ extension

and up

and up
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Sevice Price

Hair
Services

$30

$45

Late cancelations, missing appointments and late arrivals
(passed 15 min) are subject to a cancelation fee and/or
refusal of service.

Please Note: 



@THEWOWSTUDIO

THEWOWSTUDIO.NET

801 SE 10TH SUITE 4,
DEERFIELD BEACH,  FL 33441

(954)  707-8437


