



Natural Nails Pedicure Kids Brows **Eyelashes / Extensions** Waxing Skin Care Hair

## Natural Nails



Sevice	Price	
Regular Manicure	\$30	
Organic Manicure	\$40	
Gel Manicure	\$45	+\$3 for removal
Gel Organic Manicure	\$49	+\$3 for removal
Luminary Nail System	\$60	
Apres nails	\$90	
Apres refill	\$75	
Nail Repairs	\$5	and up
French and Nail Art	\$10	and up
Dazzle Dry Manicure	\$35	

Russian Manicure	\$55
Russian Manicure W/ Gel Polish	\$70
Russian Manicure W/ Luminary	\$85
Soy Candle Therapy/ Collagen Hand Mask	\$15
Hand Parrafin	\$18
Change of Shape	\$7 ' and up
Soak Off	\$15

Please Note:

Nail art/decorations are charged based on difficulty and time. Please request additional time for nail art.

## Pedicure Services



Sevice	Price	
Regular Pedicure	\$42	
Organic Pedicure	\$52	
Deluxe Pedicure	\$55	
Spa Pedicure	\$62	
Russian Regular Pedicure	\$60	
Russian Gel Pedicure	\$75	
Russian VIP Pedicure	\$85	and up
Nails Repairs	\$5	and up
French and Nail Art	\$10	and up

Gel Pedicure	\$60	
Callus Treatment	\$20	
Acylic/Dip/Hard Gel Removal	\$15	
Soy Candle Therapy/ Collagen Foot Mask	\$18	
Foot Paraffin	\$25	
Nail Fungus Laser Session	\$45	per session

#### Please Note:

If your pedicure service exceeds the standard time due to INGROWN toe nails or other conditions an additional charge of \$15-\$30 may apply.

We reserve the right to refuse service if an infection or open skin is present.

Prices may vary based on personalization of each service based on clients needs or special request. Restrictions apply to any promotional and regular price service.

## Kids Services

(10 YEARS AND UNDER)



Sevice	Price
Manicure	\$18 and up

Pedicure

\$27 and up

## Brows





THA

## Eyelashes / Extensions

Service	Price
Brazilian Eyelash Extension	\$165
2/3 Week Brazilian Fill	\$80/\$100
Classic Extension	\$150
2/3 Week Classic Fill	\$80/95
Lash Lift / W Tint	\$100/\$115 with tint
Lash Tint	\$30
Lash Removal	\$30

THE

## Waxing Services



Sevice	Price
Lip and Chin	\$12 ea
Side Burns/Ears	\$20
Nose	\$20
Full Face	\$72
Hands/Feet	\$20
Underarms	\$35
Half/Full Arms	\$35/\$48
Half/Full Leg	\$45/\$57
Back/Chest	\$70 and up
Bikini/Brazilian	\$45/\$60

# Skin Care & body Services



0

### Sevice

Price

Mini Facial	\$80
Deep Pore & Extractions	\$99
Back Facial	\$100
Microdermabrasion	\$135
Microneedling	\$175
Bb Glow	\$190
Luxury Facial	\$180
Hydrofacial	\$150
Hvdroiellv Mask	\$22

\$65	and up
	(consultation required)
\$90	and up
\$95	and up
\$95	and up
\$75	and up
\$100	and up per area (packages available)
\$90	
\$95/\$125	
\$300	and up per area (packages available)
	\$90 \$95 \$95 \$75 \$100 \$90 \$90 \$95/\$125

Please Note: Additional custom protocols and packages available upon request.

Complimentary evaluation available.

## Hair Services



Sevice	Price	
Braids		and up
Braids w/ extension	\$45	and up

Please Note:

Late cancelations, missing appointments and late arrivals (passed 15 min) are subject to a cancelation fee and/or refusal of service.

801 SE 10TH SUITE 4, DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441 (954) 707-8437

> © @THEWOWSTUDIO THEWOWSTUDIO.NET